
River Flow, Hydro, and
River Temperature Report

of 
Mont
h Flow cfs

Temp 
ºF

Hydro 
kWh

Day of 
Month Flow cfs

Temp 
ºF

Hydro 
kWh

Day of 
Month Flow cfs

Temp 
ºF

Hydro 
kWh

1 15,713 42 577,075 12 14,377 40 581,751 23 12,011 51 600,186

2 15,381 42 572,545 13 14,851 41 584,175 24 11,878 51 598,090

3 15,454 41 571,736 14 14,196 41 585,098 25 11,620 51 597,289

4 16,079 40 571,267 15 13,438 43 591,136 26 11,020 50 598,997

5 14,756 39 575,931 16 13,115 45 592,074 27 10,692 49 612,810

6 14,714 40 572,789 17 13,076 48 589,258 28 9,085 49 622,463

7 14,068 40 569,467 18 13,126 48 592,324 29 7,504 48 631,050

8 14,309 40 579,718 19 12,714 51 592,358 30 7,018 49 633,333

9 14,144 39 579,652 20 12,692 50 597,888 31
10 14,985 39 581,895 21 12,738 50 598,112 30 0 0 1
11 14,441 40 578,427 22 12,674 51 597,135

TOTAL
AVERAGE
MAXIMUM

NOTES: TEMP shown in (ºF) Fahrenheit, FLOW shown in (cfs) cubic feet per second, and HYDRO shown in (kWh) kilo watt hours.

Putting it in perspective: The average monthly use per home (kWh):

We generated enough to power this many homes during this month:

APRIL, 2016

FLOW

391,869
13,062
16,079

TEMP HYDRO (kWh)

17,726,029
590,868

17,726
1,000

44.91
51.40 633,333
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